SKMAMPK Trust - SPKMC Trust

Address for Comunication - Sri Vignesh Photographics
No-9, Duraiswamy Road, T.Nagar Chennai-600 017

Mobile: +91 9444325344, +91 9840199917

Wishes to Celebrate Sri Sri Mahaswamigal's

125" Janma Jayanthi Celebrations on 29.05.2018
Sri Sri Mahaswamigal's Orikkai Manimandapam

IT is Proposed to Celebrate Sri Sri Mahaswamigal's 125" Janma Jayanthi

Celebrations in a Grand Manner. Devotees, followers and well-wishers who
desires to participate in this function may join with us and get the blessings of
Sri Sri Mahaperiyava. Those who wants to contribute they can do so by taking
any one of the Kaingaryam listed below. If not they can contribute anything

they wish. Either by Cash or In Kind

Kaingaryam List at Orikkai Manimandapam

Poomalai 12nos Each 800/- -
Uthiri Pushpam 3 Koodai -
Tender Coconut 108nos -
Decorative Garlands -
Kreedam for Periyava 4Nos -
1600Ltrs Milk for Abhishekam -
Curd 20Ltrs -

9600
3600
3240
12,000
6,000
64000
1500



Vibhuthi with Ingredients
For Abhishekam 150Kg
Panjamirtham Abhishekam
Sandal (Powder)
Turmeric (Virali Manjal) Malai

Turmeric (Gundu Manijal)

Honey 2Tin 15kg
Ganga Jalam 100 ltrs

Vastram For Sri Maha Swamigal
5 Nos (Khadhi Vastram Only)

Mango & Kashmir Shawl Each 4
Covering of Photo, Video on web Streaming

/amto 1pm

Distribution of Sri Mahaswamigal Photo

1500n0s 12x8 size

15000
24000
6000
4500
4800
9000
12000

9000
7200

15000/-

45000

Those who are contributing for the above function Please Mention for which
Kaingaryam the amount should be used. If One Kaingaryam filled with a devotee
we may take up the amount for other Kaingaryam. Kindly send us your Name,
Correct Postal Address, Phone / Mobile No, Email ID so That we can send the
Prasadam after 5th June 2018. Overseas Devotees may send their Local address.



Donations May Be Sent to The Following Address

B.V.Balaji

SB A/c No: 20011172082
IFSC Code: MAHB0000450
MICR Code: 600014004
Branch Code:000450

Bank of Maharashtra
T.Nagar Branch
4,Sivagnanam Road,
T.Nagar, Chennai 600 017.

Donations May Be Sent to The Following Address

Cheque/DD/NEFT/RTGS- In
The Name of

SKMAMPK Trust

Bank of Maharashtra
T.Nagar Branch

SB-A/c 60230097659

IFSC Code: MAHB0000450
MICR Code: 600014004
Branch Code: 000450
4,Sivagnanam Road,
T.Nagar, Chennai-600017.

Cheque/DD/NEFT/RTGS- In
The Name of

SPKMC Trust

Bank of Maharashtra
T.Nagar Branch

SB-A/c 60230097456

IFSC Code: MAHB0000450
MICR Code: 600014004
Branch Code: 000450
4,Sivagnanam Road,
T.Nagar, Chennai-600017.
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Our Web Sites
www.srivigneshstudio.com
www.kanchimahaswamigalspradhosham.com
Email ID

vigneshstudio@gmail.com

To Join Vignesh Studio live Telecast
On Your Mobile (For Your Convenience)

For viewing Anusham, Moolam, Pradosham Abhishegangal
and Moolam, Uthiradam, Avittam Golden Chariot Rounding the
Adhishtanam with the below link after installing and Activating

the telegram App in your Mobile by Clicking
Below Link
https://telegram.me/joinchat/BFi44kGOCh4ZpBa8IKN9AQ

BASED ON THE CONTRIBUTION RECEIVED WE WOULD TRY
OUR LEVEL BEST TO ACCOMMODATE ALL THE EVENTS
PROVIDED IN THE LIST FAILING WHICH CERTAIN EVENTS

WILL BE WITHDRAWN.


https://telegram.me/joinchat/BFi44kGOCh4ZpBa8lKN9AQ

